Society for Music Education in Ireland
Cumann Oideachas Ceoil na hEireann

Inaugural Music Education Conference

St Patrick’s College, Dublin 9  Saturday 27 November

TIMETABLE:

10.30-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-1.00

1.00-2.00

2.00-3.00

3.00-4.00

SMEI membership and conference
registration (tea/coffee provided)

Research Showcase:
Group Music-Making in Schools
Irish Traditional Music in the Curriculum

SMEI General Meeting

Conference Lunch

Music Education Poster Presentations

Official Launch of SMEI

(with Guest Speaker and performance by
members of Ballymun Music Project)

Practical Workshop

An Introduction to Improvisation and
Composition
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