Society for Music Education in Ireland Cumann Oideachas Ceoil na hÉireann

Inaugural Music Education Conference

St Patrick's College, Dublin 9 Saturday 27 November

TIMETABLE:	
10.30-11.00	SMEI membership and conference registration (tea/coffee provided)
11.00-12.00	Research Showcase: <i>Group Music-Making in Schools</i> <i>Irish Traditional Music in the Curriculum</i>
12.00-1.00	SMEI <u>General Meeting</u>
1.00-2.00	Conference Lunch
	Music Education Poster Presentations
2.00-3.00	Official Launch of SMEI
	(with Guest Speaker and performance by members of Ballymun Music Project)
3.00-4.00	Practical Workshop

An Introduction to Improvisation and Composition